
Contents

Acknowledgements

PARTI INTRODUCING SUNSET CLAUSES AND 
EXPERIMENTAL LEGISLATION

1. Lawmaking in a time of change
2. The past and present of sunset clauses and experimental 

legislation
3. Separation of powers, delegation and a legality framework 

PARTII LEGAL FRAMEWORK

4. The principle of legal certainty
5. The principle of equal treatment
6. The principle of proportionality

PARTIU BEYOND THE LAW

7. Sunset clauses and experimental legislation beyond the law 

PART IV CONCLUSION

8. Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

vin

3

17
78

123
146
163

173

211

220
237

vii


