Contents

Acknowledgements		viii
PART I	INTRODUCING SUNSET CLAUSES AND EXPERIMENTAL LEGISLATION	
1. La	wmaking in a time of change	3
les	e past and present of sunset clauses and experimental gislation	17
3. Se	paration of powers, delegation and a legality framework	78
PART	II LEGAL FRAMEWORK	
5. Th	ne principle of legal certainty ne principle of equal treatment ne principle of proportionality	123 146 163
PART	III BEYOND THE LAW	
7. Su	unset clauses and experimental legislation beyond the law	173
PART	IV CONCLUSION	
8. C	onclusion	211
Bibliography Index		220 237